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Monday 25 June

  




Follow us now on the web for news updates and the weekly note at
www.stbrigidspsballymoney.com




Monday 25 June
· Ice Cream Van visit pm – Big thanks to the PTA
· Year 1 End of year video for parents 1.50 pm

Tuesday 26 June
· Year 7 Leavers’ Mass - Tuesday 26 June 1.00pm – School Closes 12.30 pm (No Sunshine Club) 
· Year 7 and Class B Year 7 finish today
· PTA Summer Disco
6.30-7.30pm Year 1-3
7.45-8.45 pm Year 4-7
Tuck shop open

Wednesday 27 June
· 

Thursday 28 June
· Non Uniform Day - £1 donation to school funds
· Class A and B finish today

Friday 29 June
· School closes 12 noon for Summer Holidays



Up and coming information & dates for your Diary

· School re-opens Friday 31 August 2018

· Sunshine Club:  2.00 – 3.00 pm (£2)      3.00 – 5.30 pm (£2 per hour or part thereof)
· Breakfast Club: 8.00 – 9.00 am (£1 per day)
· Reminder: There is a child in the school with a Nut Allergy – Please do not send in Nuts or Nut Spreads to school.




Mr K O’Neill Principal

St Brigid’s Primary School – Castle Street – Ballymoney – BT53 6JX – 028 27662664



2018-2019 – Holiday List – Pupils
School re-opens on Friday 31st August 2018

First Term:   Friday 31stAugust – Friday 21st December 2018 [inclusive]

Staff Development Day -	Friday 28 September
Halloween -    			Monday 29th October – Friday 2nd November
Christmas -   			Monday 24th December – Friday 4th January

Second Term:   Monday 7th January – 26th April 2019 [inclusive]	
		
Mid-Term Break -		Monday 18th – Friday 22nd February
St Patrick’s Day Holiday -	Monday 18th March
Easter Break - 			Friday 19th April – Friday 26th April

Third Term:    Monday 29th April – Friday 28th June 2019 [inclusive]
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May Bank Holiday -		Monday 6th May 2019
May Holiday -			Monday 27th May – Tuesday 28th May
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